DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Zetta Solution Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

ZETTAPPS Finance & Order Processing Version 4.5 - Package C - Enterprise

Appointment Period

16 March 2023 to 15 March 2024

Extended Appointment Period?

16 March 2024 to 15 March 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

ZETTAPPS Finance & Order Processing - Package

C - Enterprise

Application Module including Unlimited Users
(a) Dashboard

(b) System Manager

(c) Accounts Receivable

(d) Accounts Payable

(e) General Ledger

(f) Inventory Management

(g) Multi Currencies (Unlimited)

(h) Fixed Asset Management

(i) Budget Management

(j) Financial Reports

(k) IRAS Audit File

() PEPPOL E-Invoice (Unlimited Transactions)
(m) Duo Languages (English & Chinese)

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

- User Requirement; Workflow Mapping
- User Control and Approval Setting

- Printing Format Design

(Approx. 6 man-days)

- Data Migration (Chart of Account; Fixed Asset;
Customer; Supplier & Inventory)
(Approx. 9 man-days)

Training
- Onsite Training - 3 sessions at 3 hours per
session. Total 9 hours

Others
Not Applicable

Per
Software

Per Man-
day

Per Man-
day

Hours

1.00

6.00

9.00

9.00

Total |$

19,800.00

$ 18,900.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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