Company	Zetta Solution Pte Ltd
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	ZETTAPPS Finance & Order Processing Version 4.5 - Package C - Enterprise
Appointment Period	16 March 2023 to 15 March 2024
Extended Appointment Period ²	16 March 2024 to 15 March 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

1) Software ZETTAPPS Finance & Order Processing - Package C - Enterprise Application Module including Unlimited Users (a) Dashboard (b) System Manager (c) Accounts Receivable (d) Accounts Payable (e) General Ledger (f) Inventory Management (g) Multi Currencies (Unlimited) (h) Fixed Asset Management (j) Fixed Asset Management (j) Financial Reports (k) IRAS Audit File (l) PEPPOL E-Invoice (Unlimited Transactions) (m) Duo Languages (English & Chinese) 2) Hardware Not Applicable 3) Professional Services - User Requirement; Workflow Mapping - User Control and Approval Setting - Printing Format Design (Approx. 6 man-days) - Data Migration (Chart of Account; Fixed Asset; Customer; Supplier & Inventory) (Approx. 9 man-days) 4) Training - Onsite Training - 3 sessions at 3 hours per session. Total 9 hours 5) Others Not Applicable		Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)	·
Not Applicable 3) Professional Services - User Requirement; Workflow Mapping - User Control and Approval Setting - Printing Format Design (Approx. 6 man-days) - Data Migration (Chart of Account; Fixed Asset; Customer; Supplier & Inventory) (Approx. 9 man-days) 4) Training - Onsite Training - 3 sessions at 3 hours per session. Total 9 hours 5) Others	1)	ZETTAPPS Finance & Order Processing - Package C - Enterprise Application Module including Unlimited Users (a) Dashboard (b) System Manager (c) Accounts Receivable (d) Accounts Payable (e) General Ledger (f) Inventory Management (g) Multi Currencies (Unlimited) (h) Fixed Asset Management (i) Budget Management (j) Financial Reports (k) IRAS Audit File (l) PEPPOL E-Invoice (Unlimited Transactions)			1.00			
- User Requirement; Workflow Mapping - User Control and Approval Setting - Printing Format Design (Approx. 6 man-days) - Data Migration (Chart of Account; Fixed Asset; Customer; Supplier & Inventory) (Approx. 9 man-days) 4) Training - Onsite Training - 3 sessions at 3 hours per session. Total 9 hours 5) Others	2)							
Customer; Supplier & Inventory) (Approx. 9 man-days) 4) Training - Onsite Training - 3 sessions at 3 hours per session. Total 9 hours 5) Others	3)	- User Requirement; Workflow Mapping - User Control and Approval Setting - Printing Format Design			6.00			
- Onsite Training - 3 sessions at 3 hours per session. Total 9 hours 9.00 Others		Customer; Supplier & Inventory)			9.00			
	4)	- Onsite Training - 3 sessions at 3 hours per		Hours	9.00			
Total \$ 19,800.00 \$ 18,900.00	5)						\$ 18.900.00	

¹ A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 ² As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period") * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant